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AGHOREKAMINI PRAKASHCHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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Ref. No 
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AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN & RECOGNISED BYU.GC. 

03211 

ADD ON Course Title 

and the Media 

:246 235 /246 772, FAX :913211 246 772, Email : akpc_m@yahoo.co. in / 
info @ akpcmahavidyalaya.org. Website : www.akpcmahavidyalaya.org 

Citizens Politics in lndia: Public 

14. Philosophy of Spirituality 

P.S.- GOGHAT 
DIST. - HOOGHLY PIN CODE -712 611, W. B. 

SUBHASNAGAR $ P. O. - BENGAI 

Opinion, Elections, Interest Groups 

Write and Learn SANTALI 

language 

First-Aid and Health Awarness 

Training Programme 

Information and Communication 
Technology(1CT) in Education 
Food & Travel writing 

ABC of Scilab Programming 
Exploring Vertebrate Diversity in 
Tropical Region: A field course 
Social Relations 

Training on mushroom cultivation 
process and its importance 
The Art of Communication: A 
course to Improve One's 
Communication Skills in English 
Industrial Safety & Environmental 
Management 
Biochemistry: The Chemistry of 
Life 

ACCREDITED BY NAACAT BLEVEL 

ADD ON Courses offered in 2022-23 

Pathophysiology and Diet Therapy 

Knowledge & concept regarding 
some famous historical tourist spot 
in West Bengal 

Entrepreneurship Idea for Start-Up 
A Course On Sagemath For 
Mathematical Computations 
Importance of Field survey in 
Social Science 

Political 

Depart1ment 

Science 

Music 

Physical 
Education 
Santali 

Education 

Physics 

Mass Com. & 
Journalism 

Zoology 

(ESTD. - 1959 ) 

NOTICE 

Sociology 
Botany 

English 

ENVS 

Chemistry 

Nutrition 
Philosophy 

Bengali 
History 

Sanskrit 
Commerce 
Mathematics 

Geography 

Duration 

36 lhrs 

36 hrs 

36 hrs 

36 hrs 

36 hrs 

36 hrs 

36 hrs 
36 hrs 

36 hrs 
36 hrs 

36 hrs 

36 HRS 

36 hrs 

36 hrs 
36 hrs 

36 hrs 

36 hrs 

36 hrs 

36 hrs 
36 hrs 

36 hrs 

Date Of 

Commencement 
15.05.23 

15.05.23 

15.05.23 

15.05.23 

15.05.23 

15.05.23 

15.05.23 
15.05.23 

15.05.23 
15.05.23 

15.05.23 

15.05.23 

15.05.23 

15.05.23 
15.05.23 

15.05.23 

15.05.23 

15.05.23 

15.05.23 

Date 

15.05.23 

15.05.23 

Name of the 
Course Co-ordinator 
Prof. Samaresh Chattaraj 

Principal 
Principal 

Prof. Sampriti Sett 
Prof Ruma Rani Dey 
Mandal 
Prof Lakshmi Tudu 

Prof Pranab Paramanik 

Prof Uttam Das 

Dr. Satyaki Kar 
Prof Soumyadip Bhuin 

Prof Beauty Samui 
Prof Subir Samanta 

Prof Muktiprakash Roy 

Prof Amina Khatun 

Dr. Ashoke Hazra & 
Dr. Tarun Ghosh 

Prof Falguni Bez 
Dr. Raktima 

Bandyopadhyay 
Dr. Dilip Kumar Degar 
Prof. Biswanath Kundu 

Dr. Prasenjit Neogy 
Dr. Jaba Rani Patta 
Dr. Sourav Haldar 

Prof Jishu Sheel & Prof 
Amit Biswas 

Dr. Paramartha Ghosh 

06-05-2023 

A.KP.C. Mahavidyalaye 
PO-Benga, DL Honghly 
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